2013 syntyneet

Hevosen nimi
Aavetanssi
Aito Helmi

Ala-Pekon Aikamies

Anjalan Pioneeri
Bonifasius

Elon Oikku
Friisin Menuetti
Haaveprinssi
Haukan Vihtori
Herkule

Hertta Hurmaus
Herttuan Hermanni
Hessin Taikay®
Heta-Josefiina
Huovilan Heureka
Hurmauksen Onni
Jalokiviaaria
Jatkolan Jylina
Jatsin Tahti
Jekkulan Aime
Jekkulan Veera
Jeppe llonpoika
Jules

Juulin Lyyli
Kajanus

Kajon Oliver
Kankalon Vivian
Katallin Hidalgo
Kermaisa
Kirimoija

Kivarin Masurkka
Kiven Rohkelikko
Kujalan Merlin
Karleken Vantar
Lavilan Nalle
Lavilan Nata
Leevi Lennokas
Liinakon Diiva
Liinakon Kulkuri
Loisteen Lilja
Lokson Taikautu
Ludwig Wast
Maarian Lilja
Maarian Sampo
Midsommardrém
Mombasa

Niisun Nella

Viite

2013010101586
201399497
201301010187
201399426
20132
201398003
201399468
201398016
201399484
201398032
201398045
201398058
201398061
201398074
201398090
201398113
201398142
201398155
201398171
201398184
201398197
201398207
201398210
201398223
201398236
201398249
201399455
201398278
201398281
201398294
201399387
201399413
2013994130
201398359
201398362
2013990998
201398375
201398388
201398391
201398414
2013984140
2013994391234

2013010101324
201398430
201398472
201398485
201399002



Pajalan Elias
Paron Vilhelmiina
Peikkonen
Pikkasen Pahee
Pinomaen Adella
Pohjajoen Rubin
P&rna-Loisto
Riidanpoikanen
Ritolan Silmanilo
Sateen Voitto
Stallhagens Elop
Sun Sade
Savyero
Teho-Santeri
Tekarin Draivi
Temiran Teresa
Troijan Jaliska
Tukkilan Hulabaloo
Tummakuu
Vaahterikon Ramona
Valon Gloria
Valon Kajo
Venlan Vappu
Ypaja Kantri

201399015
201399028
201399031
201399044
201399057
201399060
201399086
201399125

201301010080

201399141
201399390
201399154
201399167
201399183
201399374
201399196
201399235

201301010064

2013990 150
201399277
201399280
201399293
201399329
201399361



